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Week 4 - NFL Superbowl
Ball Busters
Kansas Comet
Sweetness

I'm Coming for you
Baum Squad
Goodness

4th Quarter
Rookies
Aceseagles

Extra Rookies
Shutouts
Underdogs
MichaelTalkie
Hard Drivers
Pigskinners

Dublin Ducks

Week 3 - NFL Championship

Kansas Comet
Ball Busters
Sweetness
Hard Drivers
Goodness

I'm Coming for you
Dublin Ducks
Underdogs
4th Quarter
Baum Squad
Shutouts
Pigskinners
Rookies
MichaelTalkie
Aceseagles
Extra Rookies

Week 2 - NFL Divisional
Ball Busters
Sweetness
MichaelTalkie
Underdogs

Baum Squad
Aceseagles

4th Quarter
Rookies

Extra Rookies
Goodness
Shutouts

Kansas Comet
Pigskinners

Dublin Ducks

I'm Coming for you
Hard Drivers

Week 1 - NFL Wildcard
Baum Squad

78
66
62
62
54
50
46
46
42
42
42
35
34
31
31
31

87
84
81
79
62
56
56
54
54
52
49
46
46
44
40
38

131
114
113
110
96
94
90
90
84
83
82
80
79
74
70
63

85
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Sweetness
Ball Busters
Rookies

Hard Drivers
Goodness
Pigskinners
MichaelTalkie
4th Quarter
Kansas Comet
Dublin Ducks
Aceseagles
Extra Rookies
I'm Coming for you
Shutouts
Underdogs

81 -4
80 -5
62 -23
60 -25
57 -28
55 -30
55 -30
54 -31
54 -31
51 -34
51 -34
43 -42
40 -45
34 -51
27 -58
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